
CAR LOCATION LOAD CAR LOCATION LOAD

[1] CR   33     MP15-DC 1750 Decatur Diesel Decoder 33

[2] CR   19656  Caboose Blue Decatur (Crew)

The following town(s) have No Work

CAR LOCATION LOAD CAR LOCATION LOAD

PENN 352719 Gon Yellow Shop Trk #2 (Pipe)

AESX 1187   Tank Black Trk #4 (MTY)

AESX 11786  Tank Black Trk #4 (MTY)

AESX 11875  Tank Black Trk #4 (MTY)

ATSF 98402  Tank Black Trk #4 (MTY)

ATSF 98615  Tank Black Trk #4 (Fuel)

BM&S 4503   Box Red Trk #3 (MTY)

BN   318569 Box Silver Trk #3 (MTY)

BCOL 1964   Tank Black Shop Trk #2 (MTY)

CAR LOCATION LOAD CAR LOCATION LOAD

ATSF 554527 Box Gray JO EL Tractors (MTY) PENN 352719 Gon Yellow JEAN'S Tools #2 (Pipe)

CONX 617    Tank Black JEAN'S Tools #2 (MTY) AESX 1187   Tank Black UP XChange (MTY)

AESX 11786  Tank Black UP XChange (MTY)

AESX 11875  Tank Black UP XChange (MTY)

ATSF 98402  Tank Black UP XChange (MTY)

ATSF 98615  Tank Black UP XChange (Fuel)

The following town(s) have No Work

CAR LOCATION LOAD CAR LOCATION LOAD

ARMN 765190 Box Brown Haas Lumber (Lumber) BM&S 4503   Box Red Haas Lumber (MTY)

GBW  7356   Box Brown Haas Lumber (Lumber) BN   318569 Box Silver Haas Lumber (MTY)

CAR LOCATION LOAD CAR LOCATION LOAD

ABOX 51937  Box Red Trk#2 (Box) (MTY) ATSF 554527 Box Gray Trk#2 (Box) (MTY)

PICKUPS SETOUTS

Train departs JVIL (SANDHAAS) traveling South with 5 cars (5 Loads, 0 Empties), 303 feet, 252 tons

Scheduled work in JVIL (HAAS LMBR)

PICKUPS SETOUTS

Train departs JVIL (HAAS LMBR) traveling North with 5 cars (5 Loads, 0 Empties), 303 feet, 252 tons

Scheduled work in JVIL (SANDHAAS)

PICKUPS SETOUTS

Train departs SPRINGFIELD traveling North with 5 cars (5 Loads, 0 Empties), 303 feet, 152 tons

PEORIA

Scheduled work in FEDERAL

PICKUPS SETOUTS

Train departs FEDERAL traveling North with 9 cars (9 Loads, 0 Empties), 461 feet, 327 tons

Scheduled work in SPRINGFIELD

2-Caboose 

Train departs DECATUR traveling South with 0 cars (0 Loads, 0 Empties), 83 feet, 27 tons

MACKINAW JCT

  ENGINEER---->STOP AT MACKINAW JCT.  CALL DISPATCHER FOR CLEARANCE

Scheduled work in DECATUR

LOCATION---(Staging)---(Behind Springfield).

PICKUPS SETOUTS

1-Lead loco Locomotive DCC Address: (DCC Code #0033)---->(F-8  Sound)

UP-IT Terminal Rail Road
Manifest for 33

(CR) LOCAL

Validated on 11/11/1983 15:03

 (CR) DEC-FED-JVIL-FED



CAR LOCATION LOAD CAR LOCATION LOAD

BCOL 1964   Tank Black Trk #1 (MTY)

CONX 617    Tank Black Trk #1 (MTY)

The following town(s) have No Work

CAR LOCATION LOAD CAR LOCATION LOAD

BM   970    Gon Brown JEAN'S Tools #2 (Pipe) ABOX 51937  Box Red TEAM Track (MTY)

AND  4733   Box Green JEAN'S Tools #1 (MTY)

ARMN 111035 Box Brown JEAN'S Tools #2 (Hardware)

ATSF 29323  Flt Black TEAM Track (Plane)

ACFX 17440  Tank Black UP XChange (MTY)

ADMX 2986   Tank Silver UP XChange (MTY)

ADMX 15551  Tank Black UP XChange (MTY)

CAR LOCATION LOAD CAR LOCATION LOAD

BM   970    Gon Brown Shop Trk #2 (Pipe)

AND  4733   Box Green Trk #2 (MTY)

ARMN 111035 Box Brown Trk #2 (Hardware)

ATSF 29323  Flt Black Trk #2 (Plane)

ARMN 765190 Box Brown Trk #3 (Lumber)

GBW  7356   Box Brown Trk #3 (Lumber)

ACFX 17440  Tank Black Trk #4 (MTY)

ADMX 2986   Tank Silver Trk #4 (MTY)

ADMX 15551  Tank Black Trk #4 (MTY)

CR   19656  Caboose Blue Caboose Track (Crew) [1]

CR   33     MP15-DC 1750 Engine Yard Diesel [2]

1-Caboose

2-Lead loco Locomotive

Train terminates at FEDERAL

Created with MC1-4JMRI - Rel: 5.00 as of 04/04/19

PICKUPS SETOUTS

Train departs SPRINGFIELD traveling South with 9 cars (9 Loads, 0 Empties), 479 feet, 502 tons

Scheduled work in FEDERAL

PICKUPS SETOUTS

Train departs AYCOCK CHEM traveling South with 3 cars (3 Loads, 0 Empties), 215 feet, 202 tons

BLOCK SIGNAL

  ENGINEER----> STOP AT SIGNAL AND REQUEST PERMISSION FROM SPRINGFIELD OPERATOR TO ENTER

Scheduled work in SPRINGFIELD

Scheduled work in AYCOCK CHEM

PICKUPS SETOUTS


